
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

D-305. Exam Schedule

Mon, 24 Apr 17:00 — 18:00 EXAM Modern Micro and Nanotechnologies  M15-405  Veselov D.S.
Tue, 16 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Quantum Informatics  M16-401  Bogdanov Y.I., Sadovskiy A.S.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Molecular Physics, Thermodynamics and Electrostatics  B16-501  Michulis K.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Molecular Physics, Thermodynamics and Electrostatics  B16-701, B16-902

 Michulis K.
Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Television Systems  S13-V01  Reshetov V.N.
Tue, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Quantum Informatics  M16-405
Tue, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Russian Language  M16-160  Silantieva M.V.
Tue, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Current Issues in Thermophysics  M16-162, M16-163  Deev V.I.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B16-701, B16-902  Korotkova M.A.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B16-501  Korotkova M.A.
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Microcircuitry. Analog Integrated Circuits  S13-403, S13-404  Bocharov Y.I.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics  S14-162  Kireev V.S.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics  S14-164  Kireev V.S.
Fri, 26 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Electromagnetic Compatibility (Emc)  B14-V77  Shurenkov V.V.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S13-161  Safonenko V.A.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B15-503, B15-702  Kamynin V.L.
Thu, 01 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Commercialization of Development and Technologies; Commercialization of Software

Technologies  B15-971, B15-972  Putilov A.V.
Fri, 02 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Informatics  M16-401  Bogdanov Y.I., Sadovskiy A.S.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B15-901, S15-706, S15-707  Hoteeva M.S.


